
Běh 12 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:42:04,0

2. Wita Jan 37 LlghtBIKE Havířov 2005 A 0:42:37,0 0:00:33,0

3. Antczak Robert 51 Easy Run 1981 B 0:44:53,0 0:02:49,0

4. Hradil Rudolf 29 Ostrava 1990 A 0:46:33,0 0:04:29,0

5. Pavelka Libor 22 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 0:46:42,0 0:04:38,0

6. Hanzlík Patrik 4 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:47:14,0 0:05:10,0

7. Novák Václav 33 Kravaře 1987 A 0:47:44,0 0:05:40,0

8. Hořínek Martin 16 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:48:04,0 0:06:00,0

9. Burda Filip 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:48:23,0 0:06:19,0

10. Hartig David 28 Burik Running Team 1973 C 0:48:52,0 0:06:48,0

11. Polášek Petr 20 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:49:31,0 0:07:27,0

12. Mička Martin 11 Turdebir 1979 B 0:50:14,0 0:08:10,0

13. Škrabánek Petr 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:50:26,0 0:08:22,0

14. Pavlík Miroslav 25 MOUNTAINTIME Dema kri team 1964 C 0:50:32,0 0:08:28,0

15. Wawreczka David 30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:50:36,0 0:08:32,0

16. Wita Radim 36 LlghtBIKE Havířov 1973 C 0:50:53,0 0:08:49,0

17. Jeziorski Piotr 44 FBC Letka 1978 B 0:52:20,0 0:10:16,0

18. Kašná Markéta 8 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F 0:52:22,0 0:10:18,0

19. Stuchlík Přemysl 39 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 0:52:49,0 0:10:45,0

20. Cyrus Petr 61 Dolbend 1982 B 0:54:08,0 0:12:04,0

21. Weimann Jakub 75 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 C 0:54:52,0 0:12:48,0

22. Beneš Daniel 65 Sintesi Racing Dolní Benešov 1981 B 0:54:57,0 0:12:53,0

23. Suchánková Marie 17 Energy sports team 1987 E 0:55:16,0 0:13:12,0

24. Kaňovský Ondřej 12 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 0:55:21,0 0:13:17,0

25. Ryboř Marek 68 Štěpánkovice 1995 A 0:55:37,0 0:13:33,0

26. Ferenz Jan 43 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:55:40,0 0:13:36,0

27. Zmarzlák Milan 34 Bolatice 1957 D 0:56:03,0 0:13:59,0

28. Vybíralová Marie 27 AO Kobeřice 1986 E 0:56:11,0 0:14:07,0

29. Kurka Petr 57 Štěpánkovice 2006 A 0:57:02,0 0:14:58,0

30. Hitlová Broňa 58 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 0:57:14,0 0:15:10,0

31. Mosler Dalibor 74 Štěpánkovice 1987 A 0:57:57,0 0:15:53,0

32. Hlavica Petr 21 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 0:58:37,0 0:16:33,0

33. Heider Radim 40 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:59:15,0 0:17:11,0

34. Mikulenka Martin 67 Bolatice 1987 A 0:59:20,0 0:17:16,0

35. Thiemel Robin 71 PBK Kravaře 2010 A 0:59:29,0 0:17:25,0

36. Richterová Jana 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 F 0:59:38,0 0:17:34,0

37. Lampa Pavel 53 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 0:59:50,0 0:17:46,0
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38. Kalwarová Alena 63 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 0:59:53,0 0:17:49,0

39. Artim Radek 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:59:54,0 0:17:50,0

40. Schreier Michal 55 Svoboda 1979 B 0:59:55,0 0:17:51,0

41. Drastík Petr 15 HC Štěpánkovice 1978 B 0:59:57,0 0:17:53,0

42. Jeziorski Pavel 45 FBC Letka 2006 A 1:00:01,0 0:17:57,0

43. Ondruch Dalibor 73 FBC Letka 1985 A 1:00:12,0 0:18:08,0

44. Štencel Jiří 48 Fulnek 1963 D 1:00:38,0 0:18:34,0

45. Ferenz Pavel 56 Kravaře 2006 A 1:00:59,0 0:18:55,0

46. Grycman Kazimierz 52 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:01:22,0 0:19:18,0

47. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 A 1:01:45,0 0:19:41,0

48. Thiemel Benno 72 PBK Kravaře 2011 A 1:02:22,0 0:20:18,0

49. Laburdová Marie 60 Kobeřice 1990 E 1:02:27,0 0:20:23,0

50. Thiemel Martin 70 Kravaře 1976 B 1:02:41,0 0:20:37,0

51. Blokeš František 54 Bolatice 1971 C 1:03:13,0 0:21:09,0

52. Zajíc Josef 41 Bílovecká nemocnice, a.s. 1976 B 1:04:47,0 0:22:43,0

53. Záloha Miroslav 26 Energy sport team 1980 B 1:05:44,0 0:23:40,0

54. Salawa Radek 46 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 B 1:07:04,0 0:25:00,0

55. Elaine Andrea 59 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 1:08:20,0 0:26:16,0

56. Hájovský Tomáš 49 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:03,0 0:27:59,0

57. Poštulka Petr 64 Kravaře 1962 D 1:13:16,0 0:31:12,0

58. Wollný Adam 38 FBC Letka 1990 A 1:13:43,0 0:31:39,0

59. Rinka Erich 76 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:16:52,0 0:34:48,0

60. Pěntková Natálie 62 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 E 1:17:38,0 0:35:34,0

61. Hudeczek Pavel 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:21:24,0 0:39:20,0

62. Beskydský Dědek 66 Klub Důchodců 1945 D 1:24:55,0 0:42:51,0

Skrbel Martin 1 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B DNS

Londa Jiří 2 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A DNS

Klemensová Gabriela 5 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F DNS

Kimlová Veronika 6 Psk Přerov 1983 F DNS

Mučka Jiří 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A DNS

Konečný Vojtěch 9 StG Opava 1991 A DNS

Platzek Jiří 18 Hlučín 1964 C DNS

Platzek Lukáš 19 Hlučín 1990 A DNS

Němčíková Klára 23 AVA 1999 E DNS

Kratochvíl Jan 24 Chachar z Ostravy 1973 C DNS

Galiová Inge 31 STG Karviná 1980 F DNS

Koupil Vít 32 Bolatice 1978 B DNS

Jeziorska Tereza 47 FBC Letka 2010 A DNS



MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:42:04,0

2. Wita Jan 37 LlghtBIKE Havířov 2005 A 0:42:37,0 0:00:33,0

3. Hradil Rudolf 29 Ostrava 1990 A 0:46:33,0 0:04:29,0

4. Novák Václav 33 Kravaře 1987 A 0:47:44,0 0:05:40,0

5. Burda Filip 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:48:23,0 0:06:19,0

6. Ryboř Marek 68 Štěpánkovice 1995 A 0:55:37,0 0:13:33,0

7. Kurka Petr 57 Štěpánkovice 2006 A 0:57:02,0 0:14:58,0

8. Mosler Dalibor 74 Štěpánkovice 1987 A 0:57:57,0 0:15:53,0

9. Heider Radim 40 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:59:15,0 0:17:11,0

10. Mikulenka Martin 67 Bolatice 1987 A 0:59:20,0 0:17:16,0

11. Thiemel Robin 71 PBK Kravaře 2010 A 0:59:29,0 0:17:25,0

12. Jeziorski Pavel 45 FBC Letka 2006 A 1:00:01,0 0:17:57,0

13. Ondruch Dalibor 73 FBC Letka 1985 A 1:00:12,0 0:18:08,0

14. Ferenz Pavel 56 Kravaře 2006 A 1:00:59,0 0:18:55,0

15. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 A 1:01:45,0 0:19:41,0

16. Thiemel Benno 72 PBK Kravaře 2011 A 1:02:22,0 0:20:18,0

17. Wollný Adam 38 FBC Letka 1990 A 1:13:43,0 0:31:39,0

Londa Jiří 2 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A DNS

Mučka Jiří 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A DNS

Konečný Vojtěch 9 StG Opava 1991 A DNS

Platzek Lukáš 19 Hlučín 1990 A DNS

Jeziorska Tereza 47 FBC Letka 2010 A DNS

MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Antczak Robert 51 Easy Run 1981 B 0:44:53,0

2. Pavelka Libor 22 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 0:46:42,0 0:01:49,0

3. Hanzlík Patrik 4 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:47:14,0 0:02:21,0

4. Hořínek Martin 16 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:48:04,0 0:03:11,0

5. Polášek Petr 20 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:49:31,0 0:04:38,0

6. Mička Martin 11 Turdebir 1979 B 0:50:14,0 0:05:21,0

7. Wawreczka David 30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:50:36,0 0:05:43,0

8. Jeziorski Piotr 44 FBC Letka 1978 B 0:52:20,0 0:07:27,0

9. Stuchlík Přemysl 39 Štěpánkovice 1977 B 0:52:49,0 0:07:56,0

10. Cyrus Petr 61 Dolbend 1982 B 0:54:08,0 0:09:15,0

11. Beneš Daniel 65 Sintesi Racing Dolní Benešov 1981 B 0:54:57,0 0:10:04,0

12. Kaňovský Ondřej 12 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 0:55:21,0 0:10:28,0

13. Ferenz Jan 43 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:55:40,0 0:10:47,0

14. Hlavica Petr 21 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 0:58:37,0 0:13:44,0



15. Schreier Michal 55 Svoboda 1979 B 0:59:55,0 0:15:02,0

16. Drastík Petr 15 HC Štěpánkovice 1978 B 0:59:57,0 0:15:04,0

17. Thiemel Martin 70 Kravaře 1976 B 1:02:41,0 0:17:48,0

18. Zajíc Josef 41 Bílovecká nemocnice, a.s. 1976 B 1:04:47,0 0:19:54,0

19. Záloha Miroslav 26 Energy sport team 1980 B 1:05:44,0 0:20:51,0

20. Salawa Radek 46 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 B 1:07:04,0 0:22:11,0

Skrbel Martin 1 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B DNS

Koupil Vít 32 Bolatice 1978 B DNS

MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hartig David 28 Burik Running Team 1973 C 0:48:52,0

2. Pavlík Miroslav 25 MOUNTAINTIME Dema kri team 1964 C 0:50:32,0 0:01:40,0

3. Wita Radim 36 LlghtBIKE Havířov 1973 C 0:50:53,0 0:02:01,0

4. Weimann Jakub 75 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 C 0:54:52,0 0:06:00,0

5. Lampa Pavel 53 Hita Štěpánkovice 1966 C 0:59:50,0 0:10:58,0

6. Artim Radek 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:59:54,0 0:11:02,0

7. Grycman Kazimierz 52 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:01:22,0 0:12:30,0

8. Blokeš František 54 Bolatice 1971 C 1:03:13,0 0:14:21,0

9. Hájovský Tomáš 49 Hlučín 1964 C 1:10:03,0 0:21:11,0

10. Hudeczek Pavel 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:21:24,0 0:32:32,0

Platzek Jiří 18 Hlučín 1964 C DNS

Kratochvíl Jan 24 Chachar z Ostravy 1973 C DNS

MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:50:26,0

2. Zmarzlák Milan 34 Bolatice 1957 D 0:56:03,0 0:05:37,0

3. Štencel Jiří 48 Fulnek 1963 D 1:00:38,0 0:10:12,0

4. Poštulka Petr 64 Kravaře 1962 D 1:13:16,0 0:22:50,0

5. Rinka Erich 76 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:16:52,0 0:26:26,0

6. Beskydský Dědek 66 Klub Důchodců 1945 D 1:24:55,0 0:34:29,0

ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Suchánková Marie 17 Energy sports team 1987 E 0:55:16,0

2. Vybíralová Marie 27 AO Kobeřice 1986 E 0:56:11,0 0:00:55,0

3. Laburdová Marie 60 Kobeřice 1990 E 1:02:27,0 0:07:11,0

4. Pěntková Natálie 62 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 E 1:17:38,0 0:22:22,0

Němčíková Klára 23 AVA 1999 E DNS



ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 8 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 F 0:52:22,0

2. Hitlová Broňa 58 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 0:57:14,0 0:04:52,0

3. Richterová Jana 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 F 0:59:38,0 0:07:16,0

4. Kalwarová Alena 63 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 0:59:53,0 0:07:31,0

5. Elaine Andrea 59 Cvilínské schody Krnov 1982 F 1:08:20,0 0:15:58,0

Klemensová Gabriela 5 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F DNS

Kimlová Veronika 6 Psk Přerov 1983 F DNS

Galiová Inge 31 STG Karviná 1980 F DNS


